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Omei Academy Calendar 2022-2023

After School

August 18, 2022 (Thu) First day of After School Program

September 05, 2022 (Mon) Labor Day Omei Academy closed

September 23, 2022 (Fri) Staff Learning Day No Pick up. Day Care only

October 21, 2022 (Fri) Staff Learning Day No Pick up. Day Care only

November 11, 2022 (Fri) Veterans Day No Pick up. Day Care only

Nov 21-23, 2022 (Mon-Wed) Thanksgiving Camp only

November 24-25, 2022 (Thu-Fri) Thanksgiving Omei Academy closed

December 23, 2022 (Fri) Winter Recess start No pick up. Day care only

Dec. 26-30, 2022 (Mon-Fri) Winter Recess Camp only

January 2-6, 2023 (Mon-Fri) Winter Recess Camp only

January 16, 2023 (Mon) Martin Luther King Day No Pick Up. Day Care only

TBD Spring Festival Party

February 20-24, 2023 (Mon-Fri) Mid-Year Recess Camp option in the morning. After 

school in the afternoon

March 20, 2023 (Mon) Staff Learning Day No Pick up. Day Care only

April 17-21, 2023 (Mon-Fri) Spring Recess Camp option in the morning. After 

school in the afternoon

May 8, 2023 (Mon) Staff Learning Day No Pick Up. Day Care only

May 29, 2023 (Mon) Memorial Day Omei Academy closed

June 13, 2023 (Tue) Last day of After School program

*Morning Day Care on a Staff Learning Day (8:30am – 2:30pm): $50,-

*Thanksgiving, Winter Recess, Mid-Year Recess and Spring Recess Camps also for outside students

Martial Arts School - NO classes on:

September 05, 2022 (Mon) Labor Day

Nov 21-25, 2022 (Mon-Fri) Thanksgiving

December 26, 2022 - January 7, 2023 Winter Recess

May 30, 2022 Memorial Day


